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>>> September 2024 Goal of the month:  
“Back to School, Ignite your Passion” 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

Labor Day 
School Closed 

Professional Day 
Teachers Report 

First Day of School  
Grades 1-8  

Early Dismissal  
    No Aftercare 

No B  
No 

Breakfast/Lunch 
 

Grades 1-8 
Early Dismissal 

Kindergarten 
Orientation -9am 
Pre-K Orientation -

11am 
No Before care 
No Aftercare 

No 
Breakfast/Lunch 

 

Grades 1-8 
Early Dismissal 
8:30 am Opening  

School Mass 
No Aftercare/ 

No Before care 
No 

Breakfast/Lunch 
 

 

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

 

Welcome Back all  
Grades  

Pre-K - 8  
Before Care, Lunch  

Aftercare, Begin 
    

  

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

   

Back to School 
Night 

7:00 PM 
No Aftercare 

 

 

   

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

       

 

 
29 30 
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>>> October 2024 Goal of the month:  
“Embrace the Adventure of Learning” 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
 
 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 

   Fall Pictures  

First Friday  
Early Dismissal  

No Aftercare  
No   

Breakfast/Lunch 
Pasta Night  

6:00 PM 

 
 

 

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

Columbus Day 
School Closed 

 
 

Professional 
Day 

First Day for  
Winter  

Uniforms 

 
   

 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

       

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 

30 31   

    
Happy 

Halloween 
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>>> November 2024 Goal of the month: 
 “No one is perfect, that’s why pencils have erasers” 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
    

 

 1 2 

     

First Friday  
Early Dismissal  
Faculty Meeting  

No 
Breakfast/Lunch 

No Aftercare  
 

 

 

 
3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

 Picture Re-Takes      

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
Veterans Day 

      

 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

       

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

29 30 

   
Early Dismissal 

No Aftercare 

 

Thanksgiving 
Day 

 

Thanksgiving 
Recess 

School Closed 
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>>> December 2024 Goal of the month:  
Nothing is Impossible, the word itself says “I’m 
Possible” 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

First Trimester Ends  
    

Parent Teacher 
Conf.  

Early Dismissal  
Report Cards  
No Aftercare  

 

First Friday   
12:30 Dismissal  
Faculty Meeting  

No 
Breakfast/Lunch 

No Aftercare 
 

Breakfast with 
Santa 

9:00 am 
 

 

 
8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

       

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
 

 
Christmas Concert 

No Aftercare 
7:00 PM 

 

   

 

Christmas  
Recess Begins 
12:30 Dismissal 
No Aftercare 
 

 

 

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 School Closed  
Christmas Recess School Closed  

Christmas Recess 
Christmas

 
 

School Closed  
Christmas Recess 

School Closed 
Christmas Recess  

  
 

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 

    

 School Closed  
Christmas Recess School Closed  

Christmas Recess     
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>>> JANUARY 2025 Goal of the month:  
Work hard, be kind and amazing things will 
happen! 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 4 

    New Year's Day School Re-Opens 

First Friday   
12:30 Dismissal 
Faculty Meeting 

 No Aftercare 
No   

Breakfast/Lunch 
 

 

 

 
5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

       

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

       

 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 

M L King Day 
School Closed 

 

     

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 

30 31  

Catholic School’s 
Week Begins 

8:30 AM Mass 
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>>> February 2024 Goal of the month:  
It always seems impossible until it’s done. 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
    

 
 
 

 1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

   

 

 

First Friday   
12:30 Dismissal 
Faculty Meeting  

No Aftercare 
No 

Breakfast/Lunch 

 

 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

   
   

Presidents’ Day 
Weekend - School 

Closed 

 
 
 

 

 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 

Presidents'Day 
School Closed 

 
 

     

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 

28  
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>>> March 2024 Goal of the month: 
Try new things, You can do it. Be You! 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
      1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

  
 

  

First Friday  
12:30 Dismissal  
Faculty Meeting  

No Aftercare  
No 

Breakfast/Lunch 

 

 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

   
 

   

 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
St. Patrick’s 

Day   
Spring Begins 

 
  

 

 
23 24 

 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

                  
                 30 

 

          
                 31 

 
 

 
Professional 

Day 
School Closed 
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>>> April 2024 Goal of the month:  
Start where you are. Use what you have 
learned. Do what you can! 
  
 

     

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
               

 
 
 

 
 

1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

First Friday Mass 
12:30 Dismissal 

No Aftercare 
No  

Breakfast/Lunch 
 

 

 
 

6 7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 

  

 
    

 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

  Spring Uniforms  
12:30 Dismissal 

 
 

  

 
 

20 21 
 

22 
 

23 24 25 26 

 

Easter Recess 
School Closed 

 

Easter Recess 
School Closed 

 

Easter Recess 
School Closed 

 

Easter Recess 
School Closed 

 

Easter Recess 
School Closed 

  

 27 28 29 30    

 
School Re-Opens  
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>>> May 2024 Goal of the month: Learn Something new Everyday! 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
    

 
1 

 
2 3 

    

 

12:30 Dismissal 
 No Aftercare 

No 
Breakfast/Lunch 

Wax Museum 
 4:00-5:30 
Taco Night 
Following 

 

 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

   
 

7:00 PM 
No Aftercare 

 
 

 

Field Day 

 
 
 

 

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

Mother’s Day  

 

    

 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

     
Professional Day 

School Closed 
Teacher’s Report 

 

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

 

Memorial Day 
School Closed 
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>>> June 2024 Goal of the month: Success – Go get it! 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

8th Grade Awards 
Luncheon 
10:00 AM 

 
 

Pre-K & 
Kindergarten Last 

Day 

Pre-K4  
Stepping Up 

9:00 am  
Kindergarten  
Graduation  

11:00 am 

8th Grade 
Baccalaureate Mass 

7:00 PM 
 

8th Grade Graduation 
12:30 Dismissal  

No Aftercare  
No 

Breakfast/Lunch 
 

 

 

 

 
8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

 
 

Last Day of  
Before  and  
Aftercare  

Last Day of 
Breakfast/ Lunch 

 

12:30  Dismissal  
No Before Care,  

No Aftercare 
No Breakfast/ 

No Lunch 

 

12:30  Dismissal  
No Before Care,  

No Aftercare 
No Breakfast/ 

No Lunch 

 

Possible 
Last Day of 

School 
12:30  Dismissal 

 

 

 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

 

      

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

Father's Day 
 

HAVE A SAFE SUMMER  

 

 
29 30 
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>>> July 2024 Goal of the month: ………………………………………..….. 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
7 

 
8 6 

       

 

 
7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

  Independence Day     

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

       

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

       

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 
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>>> August 2024 Goal of the month: ………………………………………..….. 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
    1 

 
2 3 

       

 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

       

 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

       

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 
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