

#### "Back to School, Ignite your Passion"

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Labor Day School Closed	Professional Day Teachers Report	First Day of School Grades 1-8 Early Dismissal No Aftercare No B No Breakfast/Lunch	Grades 1-8 Early Dismissal Kindergarten Orientation -9am Pre-K Orientation - 11am No Before care No Aftercare No Breakfast/Lunch	Grades 1-8 Early Dismissal 8:30 am Opening School Mass No Aftercare/ No Before care No Breakfast/Lunch	7
8	Welcome Back all Grades Pre-K - 8 Before Care, Lunch Aftercare, Begin	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	n	18  Back to School Night 7:00 PM No Aftercare	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					



#### "Embrace the Adventure of Learning"

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 Fall Pictures	3	First Friday Early Dismissal No Aftercare No Breakfast/Lunch Pasta Night 6:00 PM	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14 Columbus Day School Closed	15 Professional Day	First Day for Winter Uniforms	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31 Happy Halloween		



#### "No one is perfect, that's why pencils have erasers"

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					First Friday Early Dismissal Faculty Meeting No Breakfast/Lunch No Aftercare	2
3	4 Picture Re-Taker	5	6	7	8	9
10	Veterans Day	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	Early Dismissal No Aftercare	28 Thanksgiving Day	Thanksgiving Recess School Closed	30



#### Goal of the month: Nothing is Impossible, the word itself says "I'm

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7 First Trimester Ends	2	3	4	Parent Teacher Conf. Early Dismissal Report Cards No Aftercare	First Friday 12:30 Dismissal Faculty Meeting No Breakfast/Lunch No Aftercare	7 Breakfast with Santa 9:00 am
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	Christmas Concert No Aftercare 7:00 PM	19	Christmas Recess Begins 12:30 Dismissal No Aftercare	21
22	School Closed Christmas Recess	School Closed Christmas Recess	25 Christmas	School Closed Christmas Recess	School Closed Christmas Recess	28
29	School Closed Christmas Recess	School Closed Christmas Recess				

Possible"



# Work hard, be kind and amazing things will happen!

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			New Year's Day	2 School Re-Opens	First Friday 12:30 Dismissal Faculty Meeting No Aftercare No Breakfast/Lunch	4
S	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	n	18
19	20 M L King Day School Closed	21	22	23	24	25
26 Catholic School's Week Begins 8:30 AM Mass	27	28	29	30	31	



#### It always seems impossible until it's done.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	ASH WEDNESDAY	6	First Friday 12:30 Dismissal Faculty Meeting No Aftercare No Breakfast/Lunch	8
9	10	11	12	13	14 Presidents' Day Weekend - School Closed	15
16	Presidents'Day School Closed	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	



### Try new things, You can do it. Be You!

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	First Friday 12:30 Dismissal Faculty Meeting No Aftercare No Breakfast/Lunch	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 St. Patrick's Day	18	19	Spring Begins	21	22
30	24 31	25	Professional Day School Closed	27	28	29



## Start where you are. Use what you have learned. Do what you can!

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	First Friday Mass 12:30 Dismissal No Aftercare No Breakfast/Lunch	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15 Spring Uniforms	16	17 12:30 Dismissal	18	19
20 Caston	Easter Recess School Closed	Easter Recess School Closed	Easter Recess School Closed	24 Easter Recess School Closed	Easter Recess School Closed	26
27	28 School Re-Opens	29	30			



### Goal of the month: Learn Something new Everyday!

Sunday	Monday	Tuerday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	12:30 Dismissal No Aftercare No Breakfast/Lunch Wax Museum 4:00-5:30 Taco Night Following	3
4	5	6	Spring Concert 7:00 PM No Aftercare	8	Field Day	10
11 Mother's Day	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	Professional Day School Closed Teacher's Report	24
25	Memorial Day School Closed	27	28	29	30	31



## Goal of the month: Success - Go get it!

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Awards Luncheon 10:00 AM	Pre-K & Kindergarten Last Day	Pre-K4 Stepping Up 9:00 am Kindergarten Graduation 11:00 am	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Baccalaureate Mass 7:00 PM	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation 12:30 Dismissal No Aftercare No Breakfast/Lunch	7
8	9	Last Day of Before and Aftercare Last Day of Breakfast/ Lunch	12:30 Dismissal No Before Care, No Aftercare No Breakfast/ No Lunch	12:30 Dismissal No Before Care, No Aftercare No Breakfast/ No Lunch	Possible Last Day of School 12:30 Dismissal	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
Father's Day		HAVE	A	SAFE	SUMMER	
29	30					



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	7	8	6
7	8	9 Independence Day	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	n	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	S	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31